
Service Entrance Ells RIGID CONDUIT 
Catalog 	UPC No Trade 	Nominal Dimensions 	Ctn/Case Case 
Number 	0-87115 	Size 	A 	B 	C 	Qty/Qty Wt. 

Use: 
Service entrance ells are used to gain access to 
the interior of a raceway for wire pulling, 
inspection and maintenance. 

• Listed for Use in Wet Location   

Materials 
• Die-Cast Aluminum   

Certification 

E121488 	LR57925 

Boxed 
500 	75005-1 	1/2" 	3.15 	1.19 	1.45 
501 	75010-5 	3/4" 	3.57 	1.52 1.77 
502 	75015-0 	1" 	4.18 	1.75 1.97 
503 	75020-4 	1 1/4" 	5.39 	2.19 2.44 
504 	75025-9 	1 1/2" 	6.10 	2.36 2.44 
505 	75030-3 	2" 	6.61 	2.87 2.93 
503-XL 	71035-2 	1 1/4" XL 7.83 	2.48 2.95 
505-XL 	71040-6 	2" XL 	9.92 	3.13 3.58 

*XL Denotes Extra Long 

38 	8.0  
36 	8.0 
12 	6.0 
12 	11.5 
10 	10.0 
4 	5.5 
5 	6.0 
5 	14.0 

Standards 
UL 514B 
CSA C22.2 No. 18 
NEMA FB-1 
NEC Articles 345 & 346 

Mogul Conduit Bodies (Type LB) RIGID CONDUIT 
Catalog 	UPC No Trade 	Nominal Dimensions 	Ctn/Case Case 
Number 	0-87115 	Size 	A 	B 	C 	Qty/Qty Wt. 

Boxed 
603-MOG 	28396-2 	1 1/4" 	9.61 	2.51 2.78 
604-MOG 	28397-9 	11/2" 	14.48 3.24 5.31 
605-MOG 	28398-6 	2" 	14.48 3.24 5.34 

2 
1 
1 

3.8 
4.9 
4.5 

Use: 
Mogul conduit bodies are used to gain greater access to 
the interior of a raceway for wire pulling, inspection and 
maintenance where the raceway changes direction. 

• Assembled with Cover and Gasket 

• Meets NEC 6x Requirement 

• Listed for Use in Wet Locations   

Materials 
• Die-Cast Aluminum   
Certification 

E121488 (11. LR57925 

Standards 
UL 514B 
CSA C22.2 No. 18 
NEMA FB-1 
NEC Article 345 & 346 

TEDDICD 131,VF 
ELECTRICAL 	 1.11111
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Use:
Service entrance ells are used to gain access to

the interior of a raceway for wire pulling,

inspection and maintenance.

• Listed for Use in Wet Location

Materials 
• Die-Cast Aluminum

Certification 
E121488          LR57925

Standards 
UL 514B

CSA C22.2 No. 18

NEMA FB-1

NEC Articles 345 & 346

Service Entrance Ells RIGID CONDUIT
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Teddico/BWF Pittsburgh, Pa. 15205

Use:
Mogul conduit bodies are used to gain greater access to

the interior of a raceway for wire pulling, inspection and

maintenance where the raceway changes direction.

• Assembled with Cover and Gasket

• Meets NEC 6x Requirement

• Listed for Use in Wet Locations

Materials 
• Die-Cast Aluminum 

Certification 
E121488           LR57925

Standards
UL 514B

CSA C22.2 No. 18

NEMA FB-1

NEC Article 345 & 346

Mogul Conduit Bodies (Type LB) RIGID CONDUIT

Boxed

A

B

C
500 75005-1 1/2" 3.15 1.19 1.45 38 8.0

501 75010-5 3/4" 3.57 1.52 1.77 36 8.0

502 75015-0 1" 4.18 1.75 1.97 12 6.0

503 75020-4 1 1/4" 5.39 2.19 2.44 12 11.5

504 75025-9 1 1/2" 6.10 2.36 2.44 10 10.0

505 75030-3 2" 6.61 2.87 2.93 4 5.5

503-XL 71035-2 1 1/4" XL 7.83 2.48 2.95 5 6.0

505-XL 71040-6 2" XL 9.92 3.13 3.58 5 14.0

Catalog UPC No Trade Nominal Dimensions Ctn/Case Case

Number 0-87115 Size A B C Qty/Qty Wt.

*XL Denotes Extra Long

Catalog UPC No Trade Nominal Dimensions Ctn/Case Case

Number 0-87115 Size A B C Qty/Qty Wt.

603-MOG 28396-2 1 1/4" 9.61 2.51 2.78 2 3.8

604-MOG 28397-9 1 1/2" 14.48 3.24 5.31 1 4.9

605-MOG 28398-6 2" 14.48 3.24 5.34 1 4.5
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Use: 
Conduit bodies are used 
to gain access to the 
interior of a raceway for 
wire pulling, inspection 
and maintenance where 
the raceway changes 
direction. 

• Assembled with Cover 
and Gasket 

A 

   

Materials 
• Die-Cast Aluminum 

Certification 

E121488 

4:1• LR57925 

c 0 us 
E208392 

Standards 
UL 514B 
CSA C22.2 No. 18 
NEMA FB-1 
NEC Article 345 & 346 
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RIGID CONDUIT 
Threaded Aluminum Conduit Bodies 

Catalog 	UPC No 

Number 	0-87115 
Trade 
Size 

Nominal Dimensions 
A 	B 	C 

Pcs/ 	Ctn/Case Case 
Unit 	Qty/Qty 	Wt. 

Boxed LB Type 
600-CG 	72205-8 1/2" 4.30 1.30 2.40 10/100 29.4 
601-CG 	72210-2 3/4" 5.00 1.50 2.60 10/50 22.0 
602-CG 	72215-7 1" 5.80 1.80 2.90 5/25 15.7 
603-CG 	72220-1 1 1/4" 7.80 2.50 3.70 2/10 12.9 
604-CG 	72225-6 1 1/2" 7.80 2.50 3.90 2/10 13.2 
605-CG 	72230-0 2" 9.80 3.20 4.70 1/5 13.4 
606-CG 	72231-7 2 1/2" 5.80 1.80 2.90 1 5.80 
607-CG 	72232-4 3" 7.80 2.50 3.70 1 6.00 
608-CG 	72233-1 3 1/2" 7.80 2.50 3.90 1 9.33 
609-CG 	72234-8 

Boxed LR Type 

4" 9.80 3.20 4.70 1 10.3 

100-CG 	72305-5 1/2" 4.40 2.10 1.60 10/100 31.8 
101-CG 	72310-9 3/4" 5.10 2.30 1.90 10/50 21.0 
102-CG 	72315-4 1"  5.80 2.50 2.10 5/25 17.5 
103-CG 	72320-8 11/4" 7.80 3.40 2.90 2/10 15.0 
104-CG 	72325-3 11/2" 7.80 3.40 2.90 2/10 14.1 
105-CG 	72330-7 2"  9.90 4.00 3.70 1/5 13.1 
106-CG 	71241-7 21/2" 5.80 2.50 2.10 1 5.71 
107-CG 	71246-2 3"  7.80 3.40 2.90 1 6.33 
108-CG 	19163-2 3 1/2" 7.80 3.40 2.90 1 11.2 
109-CG 	71256-1 

Boxed LL Type 

4"  9.90 4.00 3.70 1 10.2 

200-CG 	72405-2 1/2" 4.40 2.10 1.60 10/100 30.6 
201-CG 	72410-6 3/4" 5.10 2.30 1.90 10/50 21.0 
202-CG 	72415-1 1" 5.80 2.50 2.10 5/25 16.8 
203-CG 	72420-5 1 1/4" 7.80 3.40 2.90 2/10 15.0 
204-CG 	72421-2 1 1/2" 7.80 3.40 2.90 2/10 13.8 
205-CG 	72422-9 2" 9.90 4.00 3.70 1/5 14.4 
206-CG 	19622-4 2 1/2" 5.80 2.50 2.10 1 5.71 
207-CG 	19623-1 3" 7.80 3.40 2.90 1 6.83 
208-CG 	19624-8 3 1/2" 7.80 3.40 2.90 1 11.0 
209-CG 	21007-4 

Boxed T Type 

4" 9.90 4.00 3.70 1 10.3 

700-CG 	72605-6 1/2" 4.80 2.10 1.60 10/100 32.0 
701-CG 	72610-0 3/4" 5.50 2.30 1.90 10/50 21.7 
702-CG 	72615-5 1" 6.20 2.50 2.10 5/25 14.6 
703-CG 	72616-2 1 1/4" 8.30 3.40 2.90 2/10 17.5 
704-CG 	72625-4 1 1/2" 8.30 3.40 2.90 2/10 15.8 
705-CG 	72630-8 2" 10.20 4.00 3.70 2 5.50 
706-CG 	19566-1 21/2" 6.20 2.50 2.10 1 6.00 
707-CG 	19567-8 3" 8.30 3.40 2.90 1 6.50 
708-CG 	19568-5 31/2" 8.30 3.40 2.90 1 12.6 
709-CG 	19569-2 

Boxed C Type 

4" 10.20 4.00 3.70 1 10.6 

300-CG 	72505-9 1/2" 4.80 1.30 1.60 10/100 30.6 
301-CG 	72510-3 3/4" 5.50 1.50 1.90 10/50 21.3 
302-CG 	72515-8 1" 6.20 1.80 2.10 5/25 16.6 
303-CG 	72520-2 11/4" 8.30 2.50 2.90 2/10 15.0 
304-CG 	72525-7 11/2" 8.30 2.50 2.90 2/10 13.8 
305-CG 	15704-1 2" 10.20 3.20 3.70 1/5 12.5 
306-CG 	15684-6 2 1/2" 6.20 1.80 2.10 1 5.66 
307-CG 	15690-7 3" 8.30 2.50 2.90 1 6.33 
308-CG 	15696-9 31/2" 8.30 2.50 2.90 1 10.7 
309-CG 	15704-1 

Boxed X Type 

4" 10.20 3.20 3.70 1 9.67 

400-CG 	72630-8 1/2" 4.75 1.30 1.60 10/100 37.1 
401-CG 	72631-5 3/4" 5.50 1.50 1.90 10/50 27.0 
402-CG 	72632-2 1"  6.20 1.80 2.10 5/25 17.9 
403-CG 	72633-9 11/4" 8.30 2.50 2.90 2/10 13.6 
404-CG 	72634-6 11/2" 8.30 2.50 2.90 2/10 13.6 
405-CG 	72635-0 2"  10.20 3.20 3.70 2 4.86 

TEDDICD 131,VF 
	 Teddico/BWF Pittsburgh, Pa. 15205 

ELECTRICAL F-F,n,1L11-.  I 	 ‘ 111111111.  

Use:

direction.

•

Materials 
• Die-Cast Aluminum 

Certification 

Standards
UL 514B

CSA C22.2 No. 18

NEMA FB-1
NEC Article 345 & 346

RIGID CONDUIT
Catalog UPC No Trade Nominal Dimensions Pcs/ Ctn/Case Case

Number 0-87115 Size A B C Unit Qty/Qty Wt.

Boxed LB Type

600-CG 72205-8 1/2" 4.30 1.30 2.40 - 10/100 29.4

601-CG 72210-2 3/4" 5.00 1.50 2.60 - 10/50 22.0

602-CG 72215-7 1" 5.80 1.80 2.90 - 5/25 15.7

603-CG 72220-1 1 1/4" 7.80 2.50 3.70 - 2/10 12.9

604-CG 72225-6 1 1/2" 7.80 2.50 3.90 - 2/10 13.2

605-CG 72230-0 2" 9.80 3.20 4.70 - 1/5 13.4

Boxed LR Type

100-CG 72305-5 1/2" 4.40 2.10 1.60 - 10/100 31.8

101-CG 72310-9 3/4" 5.10 2.30 1.90 - 10/50 21.0

102-CG 72315-4 1" 5.80 2.50 2.10 - 5/25 17.5

103-CG 72320-8 1 1/4" 7.80 3.40 2.90 - 2/10 15.0

104-CG 72325-3 1 1/2" 7.80 3.40 2.90 - 2/10 14.1

105-CG 72330-7 2" 9.90 4.00 3.70 - 1/5 13.1

Boxed LL Type

200-CG 72405-2 1/2" 4.40 2.10 1.60 - 10/100 30.6

201-CG 72410-6 3/4" 5.10 2.30 1.90 - 10/50 21.0

202-CG 72415-1 1" 5.80 2.50 2.10 - 5/25 16.8

203-CG 72420-5 1 1/4" 7.80 3.40 2.90 - 2/10 15.0

204-CG 72421-2 1 1/2" 7.80 3.40 2.90 - 2/10 13.8

205-CG 72422-9 2" 9.90 4.00 3.70 - 1/5 14.4

Boxed T Type

700-CG 72605-6 1/2" 4.80 2.10 1.60 - 10/100 32.0

701-CG 72610-0 3/4" 5.50 2.30 1.90 - 10/50 21.7

702-CG 72615-5 1" 6.20 2.50 2.10 - 5/25 14.6

703-CG 72616-2 1 1/4" 8.30 3.40 2.90 - 2/10 17.5

704-CG 72625-4 1 1/2" 8.30 3.40 2.90 - 2/10 15.8

705-CG 72630-8 2" 10.20 4.00 3.70 - 2 5.50

Boxed C Type

300-CG 72505-9 1/2" 4.80 1.30 1.60 - 10/100 30.6

301-CG 72510-3 3/4" 5.50 1.50 1.90 - 10/50 21.3

302-CG 72515-8 1" 6.20 1.80 2.10 - 5/25 16.6

303-CG 72520-2 1 1/4" 8.30 2.50 2.90 - 2/10 15.0

304-CG 72525-7 1 1/2" 8.30 2.50 2.90 - 2/10 13.8

305-CG 15704-1 2" 10.20 3.20 3.70 - 1/5 12.5
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Boxed X Type

400-CG 72630-8 1/2" 4.75 1.30 1.60 - 10/100 37.1

401-CG 72631-5 3/4" 5.50 1.50 1.90 - 10/50 27.0

402-CG 72632-2 1" 6.20 1.80 2.10 - 5/25 17.9

403-CG 72633-9 1 1/4" 8.30 2.50 2.90 - 2/10 13.6

404-CG 72634-6 1 1/2" 8.30 2.50 2.90 - 2/10 13.6

405-CG 72635-0 2" 10.20 3.20 3.70 - 2 4.86
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C
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B C
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B

C

606-CG 72231-7 2 1/2" 5.80 1.80 2.90 - 1 5.80

607-CG 72232-4 3" 7.80 2.50 3.70 - 1 6.00

608-CG 72233-1 3 1/2" 7.80 2.50 3.90 - 1 9.33

609-CG 72234-8 4" 9.80 3.20 4.70 - 1 10.3

106-CG 71241-7 2 1/2" 5.80 2.50 2.10 - 1 5.71

107-CG 71246-2 3" 7.80 3.40 2.90 - 1 6.33

108-CG 19163-2 3 1/2" 7.80 3.40 2.90 - 1 11.2

109-CG 71256-1 4" 9.90 4.00 3.70 - 1 10.2

206-CG 19622-4 2 1/2" 5.80 2.50 2.10 - 1 5.71

207-CG 19623-1 3" 7.80 3.40 2.90 - 1 6.83

208-CG 19624-8 3 1/2" 7.80 3.40 2.90 - 1 11.0

209-CG 21007-4 4" 9.90 4.00 3.70 - 1 10.3

706-CG 19566-1 2 1/2" 6.20 2.50 2.10 - 1 6.00

707-CG 19567-8 3" 8.30 3.40 2.90 - 1 6.50

708-CG 19568-5 3 1/2" 8.30 3.40 2.90 - 1 12.6

709-CG 19569-2 4" 10.20 4.00 3.70 - 1 10.6

306-CG 15684-6 2 1/2" 6.20 1.80 2.10 - 1 5.66

307-CG 15690-7 3" 8.30 2.50 2.90 - 1 6.33

308-CG 15696-9 3 1/2" 8.30 2.50 2.90 - 1 10.7

309-CG 15704-1 4" 10.20 3.20 3.70 - 1 9.67

Conduit bodies are used

interior of a raceway for

and maintenance where

      LR57925

E121488

     

 to gain access to the

 wire pulling, inspection

 the raceway changes

Assembled with Cover 
and Gasket

Threaded A luminum Conduit Bodies



Threaded Malleable Iron 
Conduit Bodies 

RIGID CONDUIT 
Catalog 
Number 

UPC No 
0-87115 

Trade 
Size 

Nominal Dimensions 	Pcs/ 
A 	B 	C 	Unit 

Ctn/Case Case 
Qty/Qty 	Wt. 

Boxed LB Type 
M600 15800-0 1/2" 4.30 1.30 2.40 10 7.1 
M601 15801-7 3/4" 5.00 1.50 2.60 10 9.7 
M602 15802-4 1" 5.80 1.80 2.90 10 14.3 
M603 15803-0 1 1/4" 7.80 2.50 3.70 10 28.7 
M604 15804-8 1 1/2" 7.80 2.50 3.90 10 33.2 
M605 

Boxed LR Type 

15805-0 2" 9.80 3.20 4.70 5 26.7 

M100 15830-6 1/2" 4.40 2.10 1.60 10 7.1 
M101 15831-2 3/4" 5.10 2.30 1.90 10 10.0 
M102 15832-8 1" 5.80 2.50 2.10 10 15.7 
M103 15833-4 1" 1/4" 7.80 3.40 2.90 10 33.2 
M104 15834-7 1" 1/2" 7.80 3.40 2.90 10 34.5 
M105 

Boxed LL Type 

15835-3 2" 9.90 4.00 3.70 5 31.3 

M200 15820-8 1/2" 4.40 2.10 1.60 10 7.6 
M201 15821-0 3/4" 5.10 2.30 1.90 10 9.5 
M202 15822-2 1" 5.80 2.50 2.10 10 13.8 
M203 15823-9 11/4" 7.80 3.40 2.90 10 30.9 
M204 15824-6 11/2" 7.80 3.40 2.90 10 33.2 
M205 

Boxed T Type 

15825-3 2" 9.90 4.00 3.70 5 24.9 

M700 15840-2 1/2" 4.80 2.10 1.60 10 11.1 
M701 15841-8 3/4" 5.50 2.30 1.90 10 13.7 
M702 15842-4 1" 6.20 2.50 2.10 10 19.6 
M703 15843-0 11/4" 8.30 3.40 2.90 10 33.2 
M704 15844-3 11/2" 8.30 3.40 2.90 10 36.8 
M705 

Boxed C Type 

15845-9 2" 10.20 4.00 3.70 2 13.3 

M300 15810-9 1/2" 4.80 1.30 1.60 10 9.8 
M301 15811-6 3/4" 5.50 1.50 1.90 10 11.8 
M302 15812-3 1" 6.20 1.80 2.10 10 17.0 
M303 15813-0 11/4" 8.30 2.50 2.90 10 30.9 
M304 15814-7 11/2" 8.30 2.50 2.90 10 36.8 
M305 

Boxed X Type 

15815-4 2" 10.20 3.20 3.70 5 27.6 

M400 15860-4 1/2" 5.44 2.81 1.75 10 13.9 
M401 15861-1 3/4" 6.06 2.94 2.00 10 17.2 
M402 15862-8 1" 7.13 3.56 2.25 10 24.7 
M403 15863-5 1 1/4" 9.13 4.44 2.56 10 41.6 
M404 15864-2 1 1/2" 9.13 4.44 2.75 10 46.3 
M405 15865-0 2" 11.75 5.38 3.44 2 16.7 

Stamped Steel Covers LENGTH WIDTH THICKNESS 

SSC-1 15850-8 1/2" 3.88 1.31 0.25 	- 25/250 23.5 
SSC-2 15851-4 3/4" 4.63 1.50 0.31 25/250 31.3 
SSC-3 15852-0 1"  5.31 1.75 0.31 10/100 18.8 
SSC-4 15853-6 1 1/4"-1 1/2" 7.19 2.50 0.38 25 7.80 
SSC-5 15854-9 2"  9.50 3.19 0.50 25 12.5 

Neoprene Gaskets LENGTH WIDTH 
NG-1 33627-9 1/2" 3.88 1.31 2500 27.0 
NG-2 33628-6 3/4" 4.69 1.56 1000 13.0 
NG-3 33629-3 1" 5.38 1.75 500 11.0 
NG-4 33626-2 1 1/4"-1 1/2" 7.31 2.50 500 19.5 
NG-5 33630-9 2" 9.50 3.13 125 11.0 

Use: 
Conduit bodies are used to gain access to the 
interior of a raceway for wire pulling, inspection 
and maintenance where the raceway changes 
direction. 

*2 1/2" - 4" Available upon request except "X" type. 

Materials 
• Malleable iron 
• Raised Dome Stamped Steel Covers 
• Neoprene Gaskets   
Certification 

E121488•LR57925 

Standards 
UL 514B 
CSA C22.2 No. 18 
NEMA FB-1 
NEC Article 345 & 346 

-rscicli=ci 	 Teddico/BWF Pittsburgh, Pa. 15205 
ELECTRICAL PRODUCTS 

Use:
Conduit bodies are used to gain access to the

interior of a raceway for wire pulling, inspection

and maintenance where the raceway changes

direction.

Materials 
• Malleable iron

Certification 
E121488           LR57925

Standards
UL 514B

CSA C22.2 No. 18

NEMA FB-1

NEC Article 345 & 346

Threaded Malleable Iron RIGID CONDUIT
Catalog UPC No Trade Nominal Dimensions Pcs/ Ctn/Case Case

Number 0-87115 Size A B C Unit Qty/Qty Wt.

Boxed LB Type

M600 15800-0 1/2" 4.30 1.30 2.40 - 10 7.1

M601 15801-7 3/4" 5.00 1.50 2.60 - 10 9.7

M602 15802-4 1" 5.80 1.80 2.90 - 10 14.3

M603 15803-0 1 1/4" 7.80 2.50 3.70 - 10 28.7

M604 15804-8 1 1/2" 7.80 2.50 3.90 - 10 33.2

M605 15805-0 2" 9.80 3.20 4.70 - 5 26.7

Boxed LR Type

M100 15830-6 1/2" 4.40 2.10 1.60 - 10 7.1

M101 15831-2 3/4" 5.10 2.30 1.90 - 10 10.0

M102 15832-8 1" 5.80 2.50 2.10 - 10 15.7

M103 15833-4 1" 1/4" 7.80 3.40 2.90 - 10 33.2

M104 15834-7 1" 1/2" 7.80 3.40 2.90 - 10 34.5

M105 15835-3 2" 9.90 4.00 3.70 - 5 31.3

Boxed LL Type

M200 15820-8 1/2" 4.40 2.10 1.60 - 10 7.6

M201 15821-0 3/4" 5.10 2.30 1.90 - 10 9.5

M202 15822-2 1" 5.80 2.50 2.10 - 10 13.8

M203 15823-9 1 1/4" 7.80 3.40 2.90 - 10 30.9

M204 15824-6 1 1/2" 7.80 3.40 2.90 - 10 33.2

M205 15825-3 2" 9.90 4.00 3.70 - 5 24.9

Boxed T Type

M700 15840-2 1/2" 4.80 2.10 1.60 - 10 11.1

M701 15841-8 3/4" 5.50 2.30 1.90 - 10 13.7

M702 15842-4 1" 6.20 2.50 2.10 - 10 19.6

M703 15843-0 1 1/4" 8.30 3.40 2.90 - 10 33.2

M704 15844-3 1 1/2" 8.30 3.40 2.90 - 10 36.8

M705 15845-9 2" 10.20 4.00 3.70 - 2 13.3

Boxed C Type

M300 15810-9 1/2" 4.80 1.30 1.60 - 10 9.8

M301 15811-6 3/4" 5.50 1.50 1.90 - 10 11.8

M302 15812-3 1" 6.20 1.80 2.10 - 10 17.0

M303 15813-0 1 1/4" 8.30 2.50 2.90 - 10 30.9

M304 15814-7 1 1/2" 8.30 2.50 2.90 - 10 36.8

M305 15815-4 2" 10.20 3.20 3.70 - 5 27.6

Conduit B odie s
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Boxed X Type

M400 15860-4 1/2" 5.44 2.81 1.75 - 10 13.9

M401 15861-1 3/4" 6.06 2.94 2.00 - 10 17.2

M402 15862-8 1" 7.13 3.56 2.25 - 10 24.7

M403 15863-5 1 1/4" 9.13 4.44 2.56 - 10 41.6

M404 15864-2 1 1/2" 9.13 4.44 2.75 - 10 46.3

M405 15865-0 2" 11.75 5.38 3.44 - 2 16.7

*2 1/2" - 4" Available upon request except "X" type.

5-15

• Raised Dome Stamped Steel Covers
• Neoprene Gaskets

Stamped Steel Covers

SSC-1 15850-8 1/2" 3.88 1.31 0.25 - 25/250 23.5

SSC-2 15851-4 3/4" 4.63 1.50 0.31 - 25/250 31.3

SSC-3 15852-0 1" 5.31 1.75 0.31 - 10/100 18.8

SSC-4 15853-6 1 1/4"-1 1/2" 7.19 2.50 0.38 - 25 7.80

SSC-5 15854-9 2" 9.50 3.19 0.50 - 25 12.5

Neoprene Gaskets

LENGTH    WIDTH    THICKNESS

NG-1 33627-9 1/2" 3.88 1.31 - 2500 27.0

NG-2 33628-6 3/4" 4.69 1.56 - 1000 13.0

NG-3 33629-3 1" 5.38 1.75 - 500 11.0

NG-4 33626-2 1 1/4"-1 1/2" 7.31 2.50 - 500 19.5

NG-5 33630-9 2" 9.50 3.13 - 125 11.0

LENGTH                    WIDTH


